
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
    

                   
  
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

(229) 890 – 2437 
  
     www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com 

 
 

115 Ruth Street, 
Moultrie, Georgia 31768 

 
Tuesday, June 15, 2021 at 2:00 P.M. 

 

 
 

Estate Owned Home on 
Large Corner Lot - Moultrie, 

Georgia 
 

 
Final Contract to Include a 

10% Buyer’s Premium 

 
Online Only Auction 

Go Bid  
  NOW! 

Go Bid  
Now 

Property Information 
 

Go Bid  
Now 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Introduction 
 
Dear Prospective Bidders,  
 
Weeks Auction Group is pleased to announce the public auction of this estate owned 
home on large Corner lot located in Moultrie, Georgia. 
 
Selling for the Living Estate of Clyde Harrell, this charming 3 bed and 2 bath home on 
large corner lot is selling at auction in Moultrie, Georgia. This home is 1,584 Sq. Ft. on a 
double lot with a work shop. It also features a great yard, covered front porch, and a 
large back deck. Now is your chance to purchase real estate in an extremely competitive 
real estate market with transparency in the bidding process. 
 
Bidding for this property will open on June 1, 2021 at 9:00 a.m. eastern time and 
continue to June 15, 2021. Bidding will begin closing at 2:00 p.m. eastern time subject to 
auto extentions.  All bidding for this property will be conducted on the Weeks Auction 
Group online bidding platform at www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com. Prior to placing any 
bids please read this Property Information Package along with the Bidding Terms and 
Conditions, and the Sample Purchase contract.  All documents can be found online 
under the “Documents” tab. 
 
Please don’t hesitate to contact me if you have any question about the property, the 
auction process, or if you’d like to schedule a private showing of the property. 
 
Sincerely, 
Weeks Auction Group, Inc. 
 
 
 
Jimmy Fitzpatrick 
Auction Coordinator 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Auction Date and Time:  June 15, 2021 at 2:00 P.M. 

 

Open House Dates and Times:           Thursday, June 3, 2021 4:00 P.M. – 6:00 P.M. 
Monday, June 14, 2021 4:00 P.M. – 6:00 P.M. 

 
 
For More Information Contact:       Jimmy Fitzpatrick  
     Weeks Auction Group, Inc. 
     (229) 890-2437 – Office 
     (229) 221-9209 – Cell 
     Jimmy@BidWeeks.com 
        

    
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Property Information 
 

 

Property Address:  115 Ruth Street, Moultrie, Georgia 31768 
 

Auction Date:  Tuesday, June 15 at 2:00 P.M. 
 

Property Size:  1,584 Sq. Ft. Home 
 

Assessor’s Parcel Numbers:  CO37B 059 
 

Driving Directions: From Downtown Moultrie, Head west on E Central Ave. toward S. Main St. for .01 
miles. Turn right at the 2nd cross street onto 1st St. NW in 367 Ft. Turn right at the 1st cross street 
onto 1st Ave. NW in .01 miles. Turn left onto 1st St. NE in 1.3 miles. At traffic circle, take 1st exit onto 
US-319 N. for .08 miles. Turn Left onto GA-133 N/GA-33 N. in .01 miles. Turn Right on Ruth Street and 
destination will be on right. “Watch for Auction Signs!” 
 
Important Selling Features: 
 
• 1,584 Sq. Ft. Home on double lot with shop  
• 3 bedroom /2 bathroom  
• Great yard, covered front porch, and large back deck 
• 2 car carport  
• Located in Colquitt County  
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Aerial Map 
 

 

  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Card Parcel – Page 1 
CO37B 059 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Card Parcel – Page 2 
CO37B 059 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Card Parcel – Page 3 
CO37B 059 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Map Parcel  
CO37B 059 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Property Tax Bill 2020 
 

 
 

 
 
 

  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Legal Description 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

All that tract or parcel of land situate, lying and being in original Land Lot No. 216 in the 8th Land District of Colquitt 
County, Georgia, and more particularly described as being all of Lot. No. 1, in Block No.2 of the Belleville Heights 
Subdivision in said original Land Lot No. 216; said Lot fronting West 135 feet on Ruth Street in said subdivision and 
extending back East of uniform with a distance of 148 feet, and being bounded as follows: On the North by Robison 
Drive, on the East by the Shady Grove Subdivision, on the south by Lot No. 2 in said Block No.2 of said Belleville 
Heights Subdivision, and on the West by Ruth Street; according to a plat of survey of said Belleville Heights 
Subdivision made by J.M. Leverett, C.E., dated March, 1957 and revised March, 1960, and recorded in the Office of 
the Clerk of the Superior Court of Colquitt County, Georgia, in Plat Book 3, Page 218, which said plat and the record 
thereof are by reference incorporated herein for a more complete description. 
 

All that tract or parcel of land in the 8th Land District of Colquitt County, Georgia , and being part of original Land 
Lot Number 216, and being all of Lot  Number 2, in  Block  Number  2,  in Belleville  Heights  Subdivision  in  said 
Land Lot, and described as fronting West on Ruth Street 135 feet , and bounded  on  the North  by  Lot  Number  1 in 
said Block 2; on the East by Shady Grove Subdivision; on the South by Lot Number 3 of said Block 2; and  West by 
Ruth Street, all according to a plat of said Belleville Heights Subdivision prepared by J.M. Leverett, C.E., of date of 
November, 1961,   and  recorded in Plat Book 3, Page 218, Colquitt County Records. 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Plat Map 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Go Bid Now! 

 
  
   
  
  

 

 

 

 

 

www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com 


